
Sr.No Date Day Occasion/Festival Date

1 26.01.2024 Friday REPUBLIC DAY

2 08.03.2024 Friday MAHASHIVARATRI

3 25.03.2024 Monday HOLI

4 29.03.2024 Friday GOOD FRIDAY

5 11.04.2024 Thursday ID-UL-FITER /SARHUL

6 17.04.2024 Wednesday SHRI RAMNAVAMI

7 23.05.2024 Thursday BUDDHA PURNIMA

8 17.06.2024 Monday BAKRID (ID-UL-ZUHA)

9 17.07.2024 Wednesday MOHARAM

10 15.08.2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY

11 26.08.2024 Monday KRISHNA JANMA ASTHAMI

12 14.09.2024 Saturday KARMA PUJA

13 16.09.2024 Monday EID-E-MILAD/MILAD-UN-NABI

14 02.10.2024 Wednesday MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTHI

15 11.10.2024 Friday MAHA ASTAMI/ MAHA NAVAMI

16 12.10.2024 Saturday VIJAYA DASHAMI/DUSSEHRA

17 31.10.2024 Thursday DEEPAWALI

18 07.11.2024 Thursday SURYA SHASHTI DAL CHAT (SHANDHYA ARGHYA)

19 08.11.2024 Friday SURYA SHASHTI DAL CHAT (PRAATAH ARGHYA)

20 15.11.2024 Friday GURUNANAK JAYANTI

21 25.12.2024 Wednesday CHRISTMAS
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